ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Crder Date:

Customer Order Number:
rocky

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd t/fa KWV 1109,'“262
PO Box 52 Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
elephone 021 - 8073611 Deliver
Re%. g 2 041121/0021681789323/ Q7
a ; .
PAIR £: FLO-ID SBE03 Gross Weight : 32.058kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriesasa@kwv.co.za

ick

‘Pack

700025301
700025983

901259
901217

Hooch Blagt Passion Fruit 4(6x275m1/ Ccs
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml ”~ cs

24 x 275 2.0 273.20
€ x 750 1.0

2.00 264.52
2.00 821.71

1.20
2.50

529.04
821.71

79.38
123.25

£08.40
944.96

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name : NA‘DIME
Signat:ure:(%zé<:L
Date: 23/)%/202?—

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount 23.30-
Payable after Discount 1,530.086

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name :

Bank:

Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




